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Item Quantity
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Packaging Information

Correct as of 16th Dec 2021

CK
T3683A

Ratchet Crimping Pliers For Bootlace Ferrules 10 - 25mm

5013969983241
8203200000
™

Carl
Kammerling

Designed for the safe and secure crimping of large bootlace ferrules Capacity 10 to 25mm 8 to 3 AWG Auto-stop ratchet
system releases when correct pressure is applied to ensure precise crimping High compression pressure for secure
crimping Precision engineered dies for quality crimps and safe connections Dies manufactured from fully hardened
carbon alloy steel for strength and durability Heavy duty construction tested up to 40000 cycles Ergonomic two
component handle for ease and comfort in use

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
80
25
250
560
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
94
32

253

610

50

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

36
272
445
303

23
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