## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 16th Dec 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	T3683A
Description	Ratchet Crimping Pliers For Bootlace Ferrules 10 - 25n
Barcode	5013969983241
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	тw



## Features & Benefits

Designed for the safe and secure crimping of large bootlace ferrules Capacity 10 to 25mm 8 to 3 AWG Auto-stop ratchet system releases when correct pressure is applied to ensure precise crimping High compression pressure for secure crimping Precision engineered dies for quality crimps and safe connections Dies manufactured from fully hardened carbon alloy steel for strength and durability Heavy duty construction tested up to 40000 cycles Ergonomic two component handle for ease and comfort in use

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	1	36	
Width mm	80	94		272	
Depth mm	25	32	-	445	
Height mm	250	253	-	303	
Weight	560	610	-	23	
Packaging Information	Card use	-	-	-	
	Card gms	50	-	-	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	-	
	Metal use	-		-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	